

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.Nos.448, 446, 447 & 449 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
7.	19.06.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> No representation on behalf of the respondents. Registry is directed to print the name of learned Government Pleader for Land Acquisition. Post the matters next week. anr <u>SRK, J</u>	

--	--	--	--